
Saturday 3 June 2023 PVGC Mens & Ladies Closed Club
Championships Rnd 1 - 1st 18

Preliminary competition results at 5:07 pm
Pioneer Valley Golf Club

Stroke Net Field size: 69
Members: 69

Visitors: None
White Tees (Par 72)
Red Tees (Par 73)

Printed on 3/06/2023 Member Magic Page 1

Mens A Grade Gross Placings
Number Name Gender Handicap Score

1 4091200860 Grant Jolly Man 4 74 {+2}
2 4091200113 Matt Botefuhr Man Scr 76 {+4}
3 4091200155 Chris Blackburn Man 5 77 {+5}
4 4091200613 Mick Greskie Man 5 78 {+6}
5 4091200996 Nathan Counsell Man 4 79 {+7}
6 4091200975 James Ireland Man 4 80 {+8}
7 4091200836 Mark Muscat Man 8 81 {+9}
8 4091200977 Harvey Maritz Man 6 82 {+10}
9 4091200889 Ren Durelli Man 7 83 {+11}
10 4091200929 Nick Pearce Man 6 84 {+12}
11 4091200730 Darren Jones Man 3 84 {+12}
12 4091200831 Brendan Berginey Man 6 84 {+12}
13 4091200350 Trevor Lyons Man 8 84 {+12}
14 4091200334 Shanon Hughes Man 6 88 {+16}
15 4091200976 Shawn Keighley Man 8 94 {+22}
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Championships Rnd 1 - 1st 18
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Mens A Grade Nett Trophies
Number Name GenderAward Handicap Score
4091200860 Grant Jolly ManDaily Nett Winner 4 70 / 74 {–2}
4091200155 Chris Blackburn ManDaily Nett Runner-up 5 72 / 77 {E}

Mens A Grade Nett Placings
Number Name GenderHandicap Score

1 4091200860 Grant Jolly Man 4 70 / 74 {–2}
2 4091200155 Chris Blackburn Man 5 72 / 77 {E}
3 4091200836 Mark Muscat Man 8 73 / 81 {+1}
4 4091200613 Mick Greskie Man 5 73 / 78 {+1}
5 4091200996 Nathan Counsell Man 4 75 / 79 {+3}
6 4091200113 Matt Botefuhr Man Scr 76 / 76 {+4}
7 4091200975 James Ireland Man 4 76 / 80 {+4}
8 4091200977 Harvey Maritz Man 6 76 / 82 {+4}
9 4091200889 Ren Durelli Man 7 76 / 83 {+4}
10 4091200350 Trevor Lyons Man 8 76 / 84 {+4}
11 4091200929 Nick Pearce Man 6 78 / 84 {+6}
12 4091200831 Brendan Berginey Man 6 78 / 84 {+6}
13 4091200730 Darren Jones Man 3 81 / 84 {+9}
14 4091200334 Shanon Hughes Man 6 82 / 88 {+10}
15 4091200976 Shawn Keighley Man 8 86 / 94 {+14}
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Championships Rnd 1 - 1st 18
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Mens B Grade Gross Placings
Number Name Gender Handicap Score

1 4091200814 Aaron Treloar Man 11 80 {+8}
2 4091200493 Phillip Abela Man 16 82 {+10}
3 4091200872 Zane Robertson Man 11 85 {+13}
4 4091200865 Liam C Burgess Man 11 85 {+13}
5 4091200647 Mark Henrich Man 12 86 {+14}
6 4091200779 Liam J Burgess Man 10 87 {+15}
7 4091200963 Sean Fletcher Man 15 89 {+17}
8 4091200832 Brett Cruickshanks Man 12 89 {+17}
9 4091200820 Kevin Fife Man 15 89 {+17}
10 4091200809 Paul Mercer Man 12 91 {+19}
11 4091200300 Alan West Man 15 92 {+20}
12 4091200228 Michael McAuley Man 14 92 {+20}
13 4091200729 Colin Kennedy Man 17 93 {+21}
14 4091200727 Allan Cameron Man 17 93 {+21}
15 4091200956 Wayne Berginey Man 17 94 {+22}
16 4091200431 Brock Sievers Man 10 94 {+22}
17 4091200866 Nick Webb Man 17 96 {+24}
18 4091200949 Iain MacDonald Man 14 96 {+24}
19 4091200967 Greg Bowden Man 13 97 {+25}
20 4091200607 Todd Summers Man 14 98 {+26}
21 4091200821 Danny Moore Man 17 98 {+26}
22 4091200848 Walter Wright Man 15 98 {+26}
23 4091200882 John Kelleher Man 13 99 {+27}
24 4091200605 Dean Kretschmar Man 11 101 {+29}
25 4091200177 Neville Bell Man 16 101 {+29}
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Mens B Grade Nett Trophies
Number Name GenderAward Handicap Score
4091200493 Phillip Abela ManDaily Nett Winner 16 66 / 82 {–6}
4091200814 Aaron Treloar ManDaily Nett Runner-up 11 69 / 80 {–3}

Mens B Grade Nett Placings
Number Name GenderHandicap Score

1 4091200493 Phillip Abela Man 16 66 / 82 {–6}
2 4091200814 Aaron Treloar Man 11 69 / 80 {–3}
3 4091200963 Sean Fletcher Man 15 74 / 89 {+2}
4 4091200647 Mark Henrich Man 12 74 / 86 {+2}
5 4091200872 Zane Robertson Man 11 74 / 85 {+2}
6 4091200865 Liam C Burgess Man 11 74 / 85 {+2}
7 4091200820 Kevin Fife Man 15 74 / 89 {+2}
8 4091200729 Colin Kennedy Man 17 76 / 93 {+4}
9 4091200727 Allan Cameron Man 17 76 / 93 {+4}
10 4091200300 Alan West Man 15 77 / 92 {+5}
11 4091200832 Brett Cruickshanks Man 12 77 / 89 {+5}
12 4091200779 Liam J Burgess Man 10 77 / 87 {+5}
13 4091200956 Wayne Berginey Man 17 77 / 94 {+5}
14 4091200228 Michael McAuley Man 14 78 / 92 {+6}
15 4091200866 Nick Webb Man 17 79 / 96 {+7}
16 4091200809 Paul Mercer Man 12 79 / 91 {+7}
17 4091200821 Danny Moore Man 17 81 / 98 {+9}
18 4091200949 Iain MacDonald Man 14 82 / 96 {+10}
19 4091200848 Walter Wright Man 15 83 / 98 {+11}
20 4091200607 Todd Summers Man 14 84 / 98 {+12}
21 4091200967 Greg Bowden Man 13 84 / 97 {+12}
22 4091200431 Brock Sievers Man 10 84 / 94 {+12}
23 4091200177 Neville Bell Man 16 85 / 101 {+13}
24 4091200882 John Kelleher Man 13 86 / 99 {+14}
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Mens B Grade Nett Placings (continued)
Number Name GenderHandicap Score

25 4091200605 Dean Kretschmar Man 11 90 / 101 {+18}
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Mens C Grade Gross Placings
Number Name Gender Handicap Score

1 4091200328 Peter McNichol Man 18 94 {+22}
2 4091200615 Bob Johnston Man 21 94 {+22}
3 4091200604 Merv Proctor Man 18 96 {+24}
4 4091200878 Malcolm Taylor Man 18 97 {+25}
5 4091200800 Mat Leonow Man 23 101 {+29}
6 4091200986 Johan Botha Man 20 103 {+31}
7 4091200531 Rod Kretschmar Man 22 103 {+31}
8 4091200879 Rob Durelli Man 18 103 {+31}
9 4091200854 Bob Stafford Man 23 104 {+32}
10 4091200931 Lindsay Corlett Man 20 104 {+32}
11 4091200944 Tyler Kilsby-O'Dea Man 20 105 {+33}
12 4091200306 Ernie Sievers Man 22 105 {+33}
13 4091200816 Russell Evans Man 18 106 {+34}
14 4091200945 Dean Schmidt Man 26 107 {+35}
15 4091200807 Nobby Byrne Man 24 109 {+37}
16 4091200982 Mark Heikkinen Man 34 113 {+41}
17 4091200618 Graham Brodie Man 34 115 {+43}
18 4091200933 Damian McKeering Man 36 119 {+47}
19 4091200932 Jordan Felgendrejeris Man 36 128 {+56}
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Mens C Grade Nett Trophies
Number Name GenderAward Handicap Score
4091200615 Bob Johnston ManDaily Nett Winner 21 73 / 94 {+1}
4091200328 Peter McNichol ManDaily Nett Runner-up 18 76 / 94 {+4}

Mens C Grade Nett Placings
Number Name GenderHandicap Score

1 4091200615 Bob Johnston Man 21 73 / 94 {+1}
2 4091200328 Peter McNichol Man 18 76 / 94 {+4}
3 4091200604 Merv Proctor Man 18 78 / 96 {+6}
4 4091200800 Mat Leonow Man 23 78 / 101 {+6}
5 4091200982 Mark Heikkinen Man 34 79 / 113 {+7}
6 4091200878 Malcolm Taylor Man 18 79 / 97 {+7}
7 4091200854 Bob Stafford Man 23 81 / 104 {+9}
8 4091200618 Graham Brodie Man 34 81 / 115 {+9}
9 4091200531 Rod Kretschmar Man 22 81 / 103 {+9}
10 4091200945 Dean Schmidt Man 26 81 / 107 {+9}
11 4091200933 Damian McKeering Man 36 83 / 119 {+11}
12 4091200986 Johan Botha Man 20 83 / 103 {+11}
13 4091200306 Ernie Sievers Man 22 83 / 105 {+11}
14 4091200931 Lindsay Corlett Man 20 84 / 104 {+12}
15 4091200944 Tyler Kilsby-O'Dea Man 20 85 / 105 {+13}
16 4091200807 Nobby Byrne Man 24 85 / 109 {+13}
17 4091200879 Rob Durelli Man 18 85 / 103 {+13}
18 4091200816 Russell Evans Man 18 88 / 106 {+16}
19 4091200932 Jordan Felgendrejeris Man 36 92 / 128 {+20}
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Womens Gross Placings
Number Name Gender Handicap Score

1 4091200332 Kim McPherson Woman 16 86 {+13}
2 4091200357 Robyn Arthur Woman 19 93 {+20}
3 4091200136 Carene Vandersee Woman 15 94 {+21}
4 4091200855 Connie Muscat Woman 26 99 {+26}
5 4091200847 Amanda Cameron Woman 30 103 {+30}
6 4091200705 Karen Robertson Woman 27 107 {+34}
7 4091200449 Shelley Lewis Woman 30 108 {+35}
8 4091200993 Carley Treloar Woman 45 125 {+52}
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Womens Nett Trophies
Number Name GenderAward Handicap Score
4091200332 Kim McPherson WomanDaily Nett Winner 16 70 / 86 {–3}
4091200855 Connie Muscat WomanDaily Nett Runner-up 26 73 / 99 {E}

Womens Nett Placings
Number Name GenderHandicap Score

1 4091200332 Kim McPherson Woman 16 70 / 86 {–3}
2 4091200855 Connie Muscat Woman 26 73 / 99 {E}
3 4091200847 Amanda Cameron Woman 30 73 / 103 {E}
4 4091200357 Robyn Arthur Woman 19 74 / 93 {+1}
5 4091200449 Shelley Lewis Woman 30 78 / 108 {+5}
6 4091200136 Carene Vandersee Woman 15 79 / 94 {+6}
7 4091200993 Carley Treloar Woman 45 80 / 125 {+7}
8 4091200705 Karen Robertson Woman 27 80 / 107 {+7}
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Nearest the Pin Trophies
Number Name GenderAward Balls
4091200963 Sean Fletcher ManNTP #3 - 363cms 2
4091200613 Mick Greskie ManNTP #8 - 91 cms 2
4091200976 Shawn Keighley ManNTP #12 - 488cms 2
4091200647 Mark Henrich ManNTP #17 - 240cms 2
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Shot of the Day Trophies
Number Name GenderAward
4091200872 Zane Robertson ManShot of the Day #2 - 40cm


